
Sungirls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Orio Daniela (04/141) 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0

Napoletano Rosamaria (04/029) 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 8 3 4 0 0 4 4 4 3

Corona Luigina (04/301) 4 8 4 4 0 0 2 1 3 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 0

Pugliese Rachele (04/446) 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 3

Sansonna Anna Francesca (04/453) 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0

Scianni Alessia (04/501) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canavese Francesca (04/498) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Orio Daniela 04/141 28 48 1,71

Napoletano Rosamaria 04/029 29 36 1,24

Corona Luigina 04/301 27 22 0,81

Pugliese Rachele 04/446 24 17 0,71

Sansonna Anna 04/453 16 6 0,38

Scianni Alessia 04/501 4 5 1,25

Canavese Francesca 04/498 0 0 0,00

Groovy

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Giaccone Graziella (04/118) 4 6 4 12 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0

Fracasso Elisa (04/139) 4 9 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0

Ardissone Valentina (04/133) 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 5 3 5 4 6 0 0 0 0

Del Latte Gaia (04/450) 0 0 3 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 1 0 0 0 0

Maron Patrizia (04/111) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iezzoni Paola (04/113) 4 2 1 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giaccone Graziella 04/118 32 71 2,22

Fracasso Elisa 04/139 32 54 1,69

Ardissone Valentina 04/133 27 37 1,37

Del Latte Gaia 04/450 17 18 1,06

Maron Patrizia 04/111 11 16 1,45

Iezzoni Paola 04/113 9 3 0,33

Prodeo Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Daprelà Andrea (04/063) 0 0 3 5 4 8 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 7

Palma Diego (04/131) 0 0 1 2 4 3 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 6

Lercari Andrea (04/485) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 6

Marvaldi Emilio (04/105) 0 0 4 11 4 9 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8

Guiotto Claudio  (04/456) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 10 0 0

Tramontana Nicolas (04/019) 0 0 3 5 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Urso Giorgio (04/017) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Erredia Fabrizio (04/219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agnese Corrado (04/047) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guasco Jacopo (04/489) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Daprelà Andrea 04/063 31 54 1,74

Palma Diego 04/131 25 42 1,68

Lercari Andrea 04/485 20 38 1,90

Marvaldi Emilio 04/105 18 37 2,06

Guiotto Claudio 04/456 16 32 2,00

Tramontana Nicolas 04/019 13 14 1,08

Urso Giorgio 04/017 1 3 3,00

Erredia Fabrizio 04/219 4 1 0,25

Agnese Corrado 04/047 0 0 0,00

Guasco Jacopo 04/489 0 0 0,00

Dart Fener

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Guglielmi Fabrizio (04/194) 4 6 4 2 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 10 0 0

Maritano Elio (04/391) 2 4 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 9 0 0

Scianni Salvatore (04/157) 2 6 4 4 2 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 9 0 0

Irno Consalvo Andrea (04/158) 4 9 4 6 3 3 2 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rodà Gianpaolo (04/156) 2 3 0 0 4 8 3 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 4 0 0

Giansante Luca (04/496) 2 5 4 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guglielmi Fabrizio 04/194 32 50 1,56

Maritano Elio 04/391 21 41 1,95

Scianni Salvatore 04/157 24 41 1,71

Irno Consalvo Andrea 04/158 17 26 1,53

Rodà Gianpaolo 04/156 21 23 1,10

Giansante Luca 04/496 13 19 1,46



V.M.I.P. 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Savio Simone (04/447) 2 3 0 0 3 7 3 6 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 12

Paccino Sabrina (04/369) 2 5 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 10

Sorrenti Luca (04/145) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11

Di Vico Jacopo (04/437) 4 6 0 0 4 6 3 5 4 11 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Parodi Marino (04/386) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 9

Di Michele  Federica (04/413) 4 4 0 0 3 4 4 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Parodi Agostino (04/374) 2 3 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Savio Simone 04/447 24 42 1,75

Paccino Sabrina 04/369 22 40 1,82

Sorrenti Luca 04/145 22 40 1,82

Di Vico Jacopo 04/437 23 36 1,57

Parodi Marino 04/386 14 21 1,50

Di Michele  Federica 04/413 15 19 1,27

Parodi Agostino 04/374 8 8 1,00


